
Finance & General Purposes Committee 

Timetable for Submission 2024/25 

Meeting Date  Paper Deadline (noon)  

Tuesday, 24 September 2024 Tues, 3 Sep  

Wednesday, 06 November 2024 Wed, 16 Oct 

Tuesday, 28 January 2025 Tues, 7 Jan 

Tuesday, 25 March 2025 Tues, 4 Mar 

Tuesday, 17 June 2025 Tues, 27 May 

 


